JET.

JWDS-1020-M LV BTaY 3] 35

JWDS-1020-M....723510M
1~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

TOOL FRANCE SARL
9 Rue des Pyrénées, 91090 LISSES, France

www.jettools.com

P-723510M 2019-12



JWDS-1020-M Drum Sander — Exploded View

=3

Pe e o
LS

Ve




JWDS-1020-M Drum Sander — Parts List

Index No  Part No Description Size Qty
Lo TS-1503041......c0evveeveeens Socket Head Cap SCreW .......ccccveeeeveveeeeeineeerieeeeseneeens M6 x 1.0P x 16L .............. 2
2, JWDS1632-103 .........cc..... Drum Carriage HINGE ....coui i rreee e srre e e s e 2
K ST JWDS1632-103 .........cc..ee SPFING PiNeeeiiiiiiieieeee e e 3X1AL it 4
/T JWDS1020-104 ................. [T o e Yo Yo SRS 1
D s JWDS1632-105E ............... LOCKING Plate... . et rreeeeeeeeetrre e e e e e e eearrreeaaaeas 1
6o TS-1534042.......ueeeecvvveenns Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew .........ccccccveeeecveeeennen. M6 x 1.0Px 12L............... 1
7. TS-1541011......ceeeerrrnnns Nylon Lock HEX NULt ......eeeeiiiiiceiee e M5 X0.8P...oveeeeieeecien. 1
< SRR TS-1550031....ccccvvvvveennene FIat Washer.....cooviiiiiiiieeee e S5X12X 1T eoiiiieiiieeieens 2
S SRR JWDS1020-109 ........cc..... ADFASIVE .ot HBO Grit.cceveveerreerieeaen, 1
10............... PM2244-112........ccuueueeeen C-Retainer Ring Ext. (Re:14A) .....ccccvvevcvevieeeie e STW-25 i, 1
11, PM2244-115........cccueeeeee. Ball Bearing (Re:14A) .....cceeceeeeieeieeeee e svee e 6205VV...oiieiiiececeene, 1
120, JWDS1020-112 ........cc...... Outboard Bearing HOuSIiNG (RE:14A) ....cccuieeiieiiieiiies eerieesieeesreesreeseeesaeeeveeens 1
13 e PM2244-114...........uen..... C-Retainer Ring Int. (Re:14A)....ccccvveerviienieenieeniieenenn RTW-52 .oiiiivieriiienieens 1
14, JWDS1020-114 ................. DrUM (REI1AA) ettt ettt sttt st ste et saeesieeens eesbeessseessseesnseessessnseessseesas 1
14A ............ JWDS1020-114A................ Drum Assembly (inCludes #10-17) ......oeeeiiiieeeiiiieeciies creeeeriee e e eeeee e saee e seree e 1
15 e 5519710..c..cccceveerireniennnnn. Y ettt e 5X5X20L ccieiveiiiienieenns 1
16..ccciienns JWDS1020-116 ........cc....ee (6o TUT o] [T T= S PO P PRSPPI 1
17.iiiins TS-1501051......ceeeveirirennee Socket Head Cap SCrew .......ccceevcvevrnieeniieennieenieeseeenee M4 x 0.7P x 16L .............. 2
18 TS-1505071...ccceeeeennnnen. Socket Head Cap SCreW ....ccceeeeeiviieeeeeeceireeee e M10 x 1.5P x 45L ............ 4
19 TS-2361101....ccccvvvevrenen. LOCK WASNET c..eveiciieceecee ettt M10 oo, 10
20 TS-1550071....ccccvvvvvrennnnn FIAt Washer....ocv i 10X20X 2T evvreecieennen, 10
21, 5302731.cccciiiiiiinieceieene, Socket Head Set SCrew .......ooveevvivvveeniieenieeniee e, M8 x 1.25P X 6L ...cceuuenne 1
22 PM2244-184............cc...... PU BIOCK..ceiuttieieeiiteeiee sttt ettt ettt st s s site e eebeesseesbeesbeesaseesbeensseenns 1
23 s JWDS1020-123E ............... DIUM CarTiage uueeviiiieiiieiiiieeee e ettt e e e s ettt e e e s s ssies eteeeessssssnseeeeessssssnsseeeesenns 1
24 TS-2246202.....cccuvveeenee. Socket Head BUtton SCrew .........ceeveeevievenieeniieeenieennne. M6 x 1.0P x 20L .............. 4
25, TS-2361061.......ceevvuveeennne LOCK WASher ...oiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeete e MB oo 6
26, TS-1550041......ccevvviuveeennns FIat Washer.....cooiiiiiieeeieeccec e 6.4x16x1.6T..cccvveenenn. 8
27 i TS-2249352....ccccvviieennnn Socket Head BUttON SCrew .......occvveveeecieeenieenieesineennne M10 x 1.5P X 35L ......cunee 2
28, TS-1502051.......0ceeeeveeens Socket Head Cap SCreW .......cccveeeevvieeeeiiieeeeiieeeeciveeenns M5 x 0.8P x 20L .............. 1
29 JWDS1020-129 ........cc....e. POINTET ettt e eesbeeesbeeetee s be e s beesbeesaree e 1
{0 J 6290832.....c.ccvvveeieeeeiieene Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew .........cccccecveeeecveeennnen. M5x0.8Px 8L ................ 1
3l JWDS1020-131 ................. GUIE Bl ittt ettt e stete s eesuteesseessseeesbeeebeesbeesaree e 2
32, TS-2248162......uuevvvveeennne Socket Head Button SCrew ........coovvveeeviiieeiniieeenieeenn, M8 x 1.25P x 16L ............ 2
33, TS-2361081......ccevvvvveeenne LOCK WASher ..coiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee e M8 oo 8
7 R TS-1550061......cc00evvveennenne FIAt Washer.....civviiiieriieeeeniee e 8.5X20X 1.5T ccevvvirverens 6
35 JWDS1020-135 ......ceeuuee. (1o« TSRS 1
36 TS-1550061.......c00cevueennene FIat Washer.....coviiiiiiiiceecie e 85X 16X 1.5T . ccevvirenens 3
37 e JWDS1020-137 ....covvvenen. BaSE ettt e st ees eeabeessbeesateesbeenbeesbeenateenas 1
38 s TS-1550061......ccccvvuvvvennn. FIat Washer.....coocciiiiiieecceec et 8X25X3T v, 1
39 TS-1541031.........ccceeeenen. Nylon Lock HEX NUL .....eveeiiiiiciiee e M8 X 1.25P ....ovvvvivrvrrnnnns 1
40...ccee....... FOO5403L.....cccvvvvereeeeennns Socket Head Cap Screw w/thrdlckr .........cocuveeuveeneenee. M8 x 1.25P x 20L............. 4
4., JWDS1020-141 ................. (671 o] [ 2 [o] o [T o OO PR ACC-6 (19mm)....ccevuvennen. 2
42.....uun. TS-1533032.....cuveeeeireeenns Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew .........cccccoceveeeeeciveeeennes M5 x0.8Px 10L .............. 4
43, JWDS1632-137 ....cccuvenee. Crank Handle c....eeeeeeiiieeieeceee ettt eesiteeseeesieeesbeessreesbeesanee e 1
4. JWDS1632-145 ................. (60| - PSP SPPPTTPT 1
45, JWDS1632-140 ................. (O 11 L AV T 1= RSP 1
46......ceeenee JWDS1632-141 ................. Height AdjUSEING SCrEW.....cccuiiiiiieiieee et ettt 1
47 i TS-1523031.ccciveeeeiieeennne Socket Head Set SCrew .......coovveeeevieeeiniieeenieeesiieeenne M6 x 1.0P x 10L............... 1
48, JWDS1632-146 ................. Y o= T TSR 4X30L oo, 1
49...ccvueennn. JWDS1020-149 .........c....... Yo 1o PRSPPI 2
50 JWDS1020-150 ........ceeuuee. MOLOE SNIOUM ...eiiiiieiieeiiie ettt esee et eesbeeesseeesbeesnteesseesnbeessseesas 1
51, TS-1491021.........ccceenenn. HEX Cap SCreW .....uuueiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniieiveveeeeaeavabaneeas M10 x 1.5P x 20L ............ 4
52, JWDS1632-148.................. NV o] g TV T o 1= R SPSR 1
53 JWDS1632-149 ................. (60| - PP P PP PSPPI 1
54, TS-2276081.......covvvvvveennne Socket Head Set SCrew .......cooccveevevieeeiniieeenieeesiieeenne M6 x 1.0P x 8L ................ 2



Index No

Part No

FOL11767...oiiiiiiiiiiinnne
TS-1550041.........cevviennene
JWDS1632-163E ...............
FO02097......cooviiiiiiiiinnnne
PM2244-196............ccu....
JWDS1020-160E ...............
JWDS1020-161E ...............
JWDS2244-1107E .............
JWDS1632-153 .................
JWDS2244-1109E .............
JWDS1020-165E ...............

JWDS1020-167FC .............
JWDS1020-167CF .............
JWDS1020-167WBE..........
JWDS1020-167WBCE........

TS-1522011...ccccviiiinnne
JWDS1020-180 .................
JWDS1632-208 .................

JWDS1020-186E ...............
JWDS1632-201-1...............
JWDS1020-187 .................
TS-1504031.....cccuvviviennn
TS-1503071....ccovviiiiinnnn
JWDS1020-190..................
JWDS1020-191 .................
TS-1541021....cccvvvnrinnene
TS-1490101.......cevvvienene
TS-2311081......ccvvvvinene
JWDS1020-195 .................

JWDS-1020-M Drum Sander — Parts List

Description Size Qty
Pan Hd Phillips Tapping SCrew.......occeevevveeeveeneenieenenns H1AX3/4L e, 4
FIat Washer.....coocciiiiiieecceee et 6X12X1T i, 5
(D T<T o) d Y or- | LI UPR PSP 1
Lock Washer, Ext. TOOth .........uvvvvvvvvvureierirererererererenennns M5 s 4
(o]« TS TSPRPSRRPPRINE 1
ool UL 2T Y- o U POTUPPRRPRRUPRIN 1
SWILCR 1ottt et saeeebe e e e e st e e s ae et e e sateeaee s 1
[ g T=T == otV A) o] o TSP ST PP P PP PP PPPPPRPPPRPPPPRY 1
Strain Relief ..o PG 1l.ccoiiiiiiiiiieiiiee 3
Ferrite Core for Belt MOtOr........uvii ittt cteeee et eeeee e see e e seaee e 1
Control Box (iNCl. LAbel).....c.uueiieieieeeee ettt ettt 1
Strain Relief ..o M20SAL-2....ccccverrrrerreanns 1
1Y/ o] o S PP TP 0.75kW, 230V, 50Hz........ 1
Running Capacitor (not shown).......ccccceevvveeeecvee e, 12mF 450VAC ................. 1
Fan Cover (N0t SHOWN) ...co.eiieicie et rrree e s eere e e srre e e e ereeeeaes 1
Co0oling Fan (NOt SHOWN)....cccuiiiiie ettt ceeree e sae e re e e e reeeaeeens 1
WITINE BOX weeiiiiiie ettt teeenre e e s e e s e e e snr e e e sneee e 1
WIFING BOX COVEN .ttt ettt ettt ettt es eeeeeeaaabeeeeeeeeesanbeeeeeeeesannes 1
Phillips Round Head Machine Screw ...........cccovveeeenn.. M4 x0.7P x 30L .............. 4
FIAt Washer.....cvviiiiiiiiieccecciec e 4.2x8X0.8Tcovciiirveeaen, 4
Right Tension Roller Suspension Bracket ........ccccvcvees vvieeeeiiee e 2
COMPIESSION SPIING..uuueiiiiieiiieiciireeee e ettt e e e e ssrrrees eeeeessirsreeeseessssrnreeessesannnes 4
Tension Roller FIXed Bracket ........cccueieicieeieiierieieeees eeeeisiveessieeeesiee e e aeeeesenes 2
Y 4T 10 o L= Yol L PR 4
Tension ROHEr .......coiviiiiiiec e Dia. 22mm.....cccecvvvrnunennn. 2
Left Tension Roller Suspension Bracket ..........cccccecvies ciieeeeiiec e, 2
WaVve WaSher ......cooviviiiiiiiiieeniee e esee e esine e WW-6 .ooviiiiieeniienieenine 12
Oilit BUSNING «.veeeeeiiee ettt ris eeeriteeeeste e e e e taeeeeaaeeesaaeaaas 7
Socket Head FIat SCreW .....oovvevvveeiieeiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees #10-32UNCx 1/2in L....... 4
Socket Head Set SCrew .......ovveevviivveeniiecsieeniee e, M5 X 0.8P X 5L .covvveurennns 2
DIV ROIIEE ettt tes cebeeerbeesbeesbeesneesbeesnsee e 1
Drive ROIIEr BraCket......coiiiiiiiiiiiieciie et ciiees teeeeniee e sare e s sbee e e sbeeesaes 1
Socket Head Button SCrew ........coovvvveeevciieeviiieeenieeenn, M6 x 1.0P x 16L .............. 6
Socket Head Set SCrew ......uvvveevviiiveeniieeeieeniee e M4 X 0.7P X 5L .eevvrverrenns 2
BEIt IMOTOr PIate cuvveeiiiiiieciee ettt n cenbeessseeesteesnseesbeesbeesasee e 1
Socket Head Flat SCrew .......occcevvvevveeniieeniieenieenieeee, M6 x 1.0P x 35L ...cceuueenne 2
Belt MOTON ..ttt 25W 230V ...eeeieeiieeieenns 1
Carbon Brush (N0t SNOWN)......ccuiiiiiieieeciee ettt ceevveeeteesaeesaeeereesreeensee e 2
CONVEYOT TabBIB ittt ceeiteese e et e e bee e b e sbeesnee e 1
Socket Head Cap SCreW .....ccooeeuivieeeiieeceiieeee e M8 x 1.25P x 16L ............ 2
Socket Head Cap SCreW .......ccccveeeeevieeeeiiieeeeieeeeeciveeenne M6 x 1.0P x 30L............... 2
Take-Up SHde BraCket ......c.uveeeeiieeeciee ettt eeeee et e e eeree e et e e e are e eeaneas 2
DIIVEN ROIET ettt es eebeeesteessbeesbeesbeesbeesaree e 1
Nylon Lock HEX NULt ......oeeeiiiieciee e M6 X 1.0P ..coveeireeeen, 5
HEX Cap SCreW .....eeeiiiiiieieiriee e M8 x 1.25P x 55L............. 1
HEX NUL. .. e s M8 X 1.25P ...covvvvvvvrerernnns 1
CONVEYOT BEIL ..ottt e et es eeeeeeeiitaereeeeeessrraaeeeesenannnes 1
1V To ] o T gl 6F- ] o LT USRS PTPUUPPTPRRN 1
POWET CablE....uiiiiiiieiie ettt es eesbteeseeesre e st e sbe e sbeesaee e 1
Internal Connection Cable (Blue)...................... ST 16AWG x 1C x 15cm .............. 1
Internal Connection Cable (Brown)........cccccuveenn.e. ST 16AWG x 1C x 15cm........... 1
YO T R SPSR 1
FOAM Pad (SEL OF 4) ettt veeeeeteeeeeteeeesteeeeeareeeenes 4
T I 1 T« PSSP RPNt 1



Index No

Part No

LMOOO0388E
LMOO0389E
LMOO0390E

JWDS-1020-M Drum Sander — Parts List

Description Size Qty
LOCK WAShET ..oeiiiiieciee ettt M. 2
Incremental Depth Scale (N0t ShOWN) ...c..eeiiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
JET Logo (NOt ShOWN)....oeiiiiiiieiieeeeee e 92X38MM.....cceeeeerrene. 1
Warning Label, JWDS-1020-M (N0t ShOWN) ....cccviiiiit e 1
ID Label, JWDS-1020-M (NOt SHOWN) ...ccocuiiieiiiiicciiies cttieeeeeireeeeiee e e sveee e eiree e 1
Caution Label - Table Lock (N0t ShOWN)....ccuvviiiiiiiieiit e, 2
Parallel Adjust Label (N0t SNOWN) ...cccueviiiiiiieicie s e 1
Motor Label, JWDS-1020-M (NOt SNOWN) ...ceeeiuiiiiiiiies ciieeeeiieee e seee e 1
Belt Motor Label (NOt SHOWN) ...cocuiiiiiicieceeceecieeet et 1
Control Panel Label (N0t SNOWN) ...cuuiiiiiiiieciieceeies e 1



JWDS-1020-M....... 723510M......... 1~230V, PE, 50Hz

k& aF 1.0mm’
Outlet Power Supply 7116A\ PE .
1~ 230V,PE | L1
50 HZ N
\
b4 2
o o
I
i(% ! EM
= =
o o

GNYE

il

GNYE

VR CPU

. ST
o | T lcl M1
m2| | -
25W‘ § .| ‘ J oL } 0.75kW
o S —— ]




colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
0oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen interprétation
M1 motor Motor moteur
M2 motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
EM emergency-stop Not-Aus Taster arrét d’'urgence
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
VR potentiometer Potentiometer potentiométre
EMC filter Filter filtre
PCB circuit board Leiterplatte carte circuit
H indication light Anzeigelicht la lumiére d'indication
FC ferrite core Ferritkern noyau de ferrite
OL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter déclencheur surcharge




CJET)
— , P w TOOL FRANCE SARL
9 Rue des Pyrénées, 91090 LISSES

N DUSTR France




